NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

CALLING THE MAYDAY (HANDS-ON)

COACHING EMERGENCY VEHICLE OPERATIONS - 1
CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTOR DELIVERY

CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTOR DELIVERY
COURSE DELIVERY (CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTO
COURSE DELIVERY (CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTO
COURSE DELIVERY (CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTO
COURSE DELIVERY (CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTO
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AWARENESS
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AWARENESS
DIVISION/GROUP SUPERVISOR

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)

DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
5/13/2017
3/18/2017
4/22/2017
5/9/2017
3/20/2017
4/8/2017
4/26/2017
6/15/2017
5/22/2017
8/1/2017
3/4/2017
3/5/2017
3/12/2017
3/21/2017
3/24/2017
3/25/2017

4/2/2017

End Date
5/13/2017
3/18/2017
4/22/2017
5/9/2017
5/22/2017
4/8/2017
4/26/2017
6/15/2017
5/22/2017
8/1/2017
3/4/2017
3/5/2017
3/12/2017
3/23/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017

4/2/2017

Eligible Organization

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

WOODBRIDGE FIRE DEPT

BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

JERSEY CITY FIRE DEPT - TRAINING ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

BRIDGEPORT VOL FIRE DEPT

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

GLOUCESTER COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(732) 602-6040
(732) 458-0555
(732) 316-7171
(201) 547-5699
(609) 465-1134
(800) 723-2088
(732) 683-8857
(908) 820-8205
(609) 467-2658
(908) 725-5070
(732) 615-3280
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(609) 702-7157

(856) 423-4127
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 4/23/2017 4/23/2017 CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 374-6191
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 5/8/2017  5/10/2017 ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION (908) 820-8205
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (8 HRS) 5/20/2017 5/20/2017 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
DRILL GROUND INSTRUCTOR (RECERT) 4/1/2017 4/1/2017 OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (800) 723-2088
FIRE INSPECTOR (90 HRS) 3/21/2017 4/17/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSPECTOR (90 HRS) 8/17/2017 11/21/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSPECTOR SKILLS EXAM 3/21/2017 4/17/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSPECTOR SKILLS EXAM 8/17/2017 11/21/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSPECTOR WRITTEN EXAM 3/21/2017 4/17/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSPECTOR WRITTEN EXAM 8/17/2017 11/21/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/6/2017 4/5/2017  OCEAN CITY FIRE DEPT (609) 525-9190
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/6/2017  3/29/2017 BLOOMTFIELD FIRE DEPT (973) 680-4164
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/6/2017  3/15/2017 SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM  (908) 725-5070
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/11/2017 4/15/2017 CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 374-6191
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/14/2017 5/16/2017 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 5/5/2017  5/27/2017 GLOUCESTER COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (856) 423-4127
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 1 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 10/17/2017 11/14/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/6/2017  3/29/2017 BLOOMTFIELD FIRE DEPT (973) 680-4164
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 3/28/2017 4/25/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 5/20/2017 6/10/2017 CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 374-6191
FIRE INSTRUCTOR 2 (NFPA 1041 - 2012 ED)(45 HRS) 9/12/2017 10/12/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/7/2017 3/7/2017 OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (800) 723-2088
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/11/2017 3/11/2017 BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR (609) 702-7157
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/21/2017 3/21/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/22/2017 3/22/2017 SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM  (908) 725-5070
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/27/2017 3/27/2017 GLOUCESTER COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (856) 423-4127
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/29/2017 3/29/2017 BLOOMFIELD FIRE DEPT (973) 680-4164
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 4/4/2017 4/4/2017  OCEAN CITY FIRE DEPT (609) 525-9190
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 4/9/2017 4/9/2017 CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 374-6191
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 4/17/2017  4/17/2017 CUMBERLAND COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 207-4741
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 5/16/2017 5/16/2017 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 1 WRITTEN EXAM 11/9/2017 11/9/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 2 WRITTEN EXAM 3/29/2017 3/29/2017 BLOOMFIELD FIRE DEPT (973) 680-4164
FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 2 WRITTEN EXAM 4/18/2017 4/18/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE INSTRUCTOR LEVEL 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 2 (NFPA 1021 - 2014 ED)(50 HRS)
FIRE OFFICER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 3 (NFPA 1021 - 2014 ED)(50 HRS)
FIRE OFFICER 3 SKILLS EXAM

FIRE OFFICER 3 WRITTEN EXAM

FIRE OFFICIAL COURSE (30 HRS)

FIRE OFFICIAL COURSE (30 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
6/10/2017
10/10/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
4/28/2017
5/23/2017

3/4/2017

3/4/2017

3/6/2017

3/7/2017
3/20/2017

4/6/2017

5/17/2017

End Date

6/10/2017
10/10/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
5/26/2017
6/22/2017
9/23/2017
10/14/2017
5/22/2017
7/26/2017
8/11/2017
11/9/2017

7/12/2017

Eligible Organization

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(856) 374-6191
(973) 285-2944
(908) 725-5070
(908) 725-5070
(908) 725-5070
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(856) 374-6191
(908) 725-5070
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(908) 820-8205
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(973) 903-9334

(732) 683-8857
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(180 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
6/1/2017
6/3/2017
6/7/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
9/2/2017
11/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/20/2017
4/6/2017

5/17/2017

End Date

8/17/2017
12/23/2017
10/27/2017
7/17/2017
7/24/2017
8/9/2017

8/11/2017
12/9/2017
3/17/2018
6/9/2018

10/14/2017
9/23/2017
5/22/2017
7/26/2017
8/11/2017
11/9/2017

7/12/2017

Eligible Organization

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 407-6743
(201) 785-5710
(973) 903-9334
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(908) 820-8205
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(973) 903-9334

(732) 683-8857
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 6/1/2017  8/17/2017 ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (609) 407-6743
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 6/3/2017 12/23/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 6/7/2017 10/27/2017 SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (973) 903-9334
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 6/19/2017 7/17/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 6/26/2017 7/24/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 6/26/2017  8/9/2017 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 7/17/2017 8/11/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 8/15/2017 12/9/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 9/2/2017  3/17/2018 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 1 SKILLS EXAM 11/4/2017  6/9/2018 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/4/2017  9/23/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/4/2017 10/14/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/6/2017  5/22/2017 ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION (908) 820-8205
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/7/2017  7/26/2017 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 3/20/2017 8/11/2017 MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 316-7171
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 4/6/2017  11/9/2017 SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (973) 903-9334
FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM 5/17/2017  7/12/2017 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 1 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)

FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
6/1/2017
6/3/2017
6/7/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
9/2/2017
11/4/2017
3/6/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/17/2017
3/29/2017
4/17/2017

5/8/2017

End Date

8/17/2017
12/23/2017
10/27/2017
7/17/2017
8/9/2017

7/24/2017
8/11/2017
12/9/2017
3/17/2018
6/9/2018

5/15/2017
5/4/2017

6/29/2017
4/19/2017
4/26/2017
5/15/2017

8/28/2017

Eligible Organization

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

Contact Phone
(609) 407-6743
(201) 785-5710
(973) 903-9334
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(609) 407-6743
(908) 725-5070
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171

(201) 785-5710
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (NFPA 1001 - 2013 ED)(90 HRS)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (WRITTEN CHALLENGE EXAM)
FIREFIGHTER 2 (WRITTEN CHALLENGE EXAM)
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
5/16/2017
6/5/2017
6/14/2017
8/10/2017
8/14/2017
9/12/2017
4/5/2017
4/8/2017
3/6/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/17/2017
3/29/2017
4/17/2017
5/8/2017
5/16/2017

6/5/2017

End Date
7/24/2017
8/2/2017
10/23/2017
9/8/2017
12/11/2017
1/2/2018
4/5/2017
4/8/2017
5/15/2017
6/29/2017
5/4/2017
4/19/2017
4/26/2017
5/15/2017
8/28/2017
7/24/2017

8/2/2017

Eligible Organization

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(908) 654-9881
(609) 407-6743
(973) 903-9334
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(609) 465-1134
(609) 465-1134
(609) 407-6743
(201) 785-5710
(908) 725-5070
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(908) 654-9881

(609) 407-6743
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Course Title

FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 SKILLS EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM
FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

FIREFIGHTER 2 WRITTEN EXAM

Thursday, March 02, 2017

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
6/14/2017
8/10/2017
8/14/2017
9/12/2017
3/6/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/17/2017
3/29/2017
4/17/2017
5/8/2017
5/16/2017
6/5/2017
6/14/2017
8/10/2017
8/14/2017

9/12/2017

End Date
10/23/2017
9/8/2017
12/11/2017
1/2/2018
5/15/2017
5/4/2017
6/29/2017
4/19/2017
4/26/2017
5/15/2017
8/28/2017
7/24/2017
8/2/2017
10/23/2017
9/8/2017
12/11/2017

1/2/2018

Eligible Organization

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

Contact Phone
(973) 903-9334
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(609) 407-6743
(908) 725-5070
(201) 785-5710
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(908) 654-9881
(609) 407-6743
(973) 903-9334
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944

(201) 785-5710
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)
AWARENESS (NFPA 472 - 2013 ED)(8 HRS)

OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/20/2017
3/21/2017
3/23/2017
4/8/2017
4/18/2017
4/29/2017
6/1/2017
6/8/2017
6/14/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017

3/6/2017

End Date
5/22/2017
7/13/2017
7/24/2017
3/28/2017
3/30/2017
4/8/2017
4/25/2017
4/29/2017
7/9/2017
6/9/2017
6/19/2017
7/13/2017
7/19/2017
8/3/2017
8/8/2017
11/21/2017

5/22/2017

Eligible Organization

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

Contact Phone
(908) 820-8205
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(908) 725-5070
(973) 903-9334
(908) 725-5070
(609) 407-6743
(732) 683-8857
(973) 903-9334
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944

(908) 820-8205
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

HAZ MAT:

OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)
OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)

OPERATIONS (NFPA 472-2013 ED)(16 HRS)

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS: AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS: AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
3/7/2017
3/20/2017
3/26/2017
4/9/2017
4/22/2017
4/27/2017
4/30/2017
6/1/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/21/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
3/6/2017

3/7/2017

End Date
7/13/2017
7/24/2017
3/26/2017
4/9/2017
4/27/2017
5/16/2017
4/30/2017
7/9/2017
6/12/2017
7/13/2017
7/3/2017
7/19/2017
8/3/2017
8/8/2017
11/21/2017
5/22/2017

7/13/2017

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(908) 725-5070
(609) 799-3245
(973) 903-9334
(908) 725-5070
(609) 407-6743
(732) 683-8857
(973) 285-2944
(973) 903-9334
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(908) 820-8205

(732) 316-7171

Page 11 of 21



Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS SKILLS EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
3/20/2017
3/21/2017
3/23/2017
4/8/2017
4/18/2017
4/29/2017
6/1/2017
6/8/2017
6/14/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017

3/20/2017

End Date
7/24/2017
3/28/2017
3/30/2017
4/8/2017
4/25/2017
4/29/2017
7/9/2017
6/9/2017
6/19/2017
7/13/2017
7/19/2017
8/3/2017
8/8/2017
11/21/2017
5/22/2017
7/13/2017

7/24/2017

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(908) 725-5070
(973) 903-9334
(908) 725-5070
(609) 407-6743
(732) 683-8857
(973) 903-9334
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(908) 820-8205
(732) 316-7171

(732) 316-7171
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

AWARENESS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
3/21/2017
3/23/2017
4/8/2017
4/18/2017
4/29/2017
6/1/2017
6/8/2017
6/14/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/20/2017

3/26/2017

End Date
3/28/2017
3/30/2017
4/8/2017
4/25/2017
4/29/2017
7/9/2017
6/9/2017
6/19/2017
7/13/2017
8/3/2017
7/19/2017
8/8/2017
11/21/2017
5/22/2017
7/13/2017
7/24/2017

3/26/2017

Eligible Organization

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 683-8857
(732) 683-8857
(908) 725-5070
(973) 903-9334
(908) 725-5070
(609) 407-6743
(732) 683-8857
(973) 903-9334
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(908) 820-8205
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171

(732) 683-8857
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:

Thursday, March 02, 2017

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS SKILLS EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

Start Date
4/9/2017
4/22/2017
4/27/2017
4/30/2017
6/1/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/21/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/20/2017
3/26/2017

4/9/2017

End Date
4/9/2017
4/27/2017
5/16/2017
4/30/2017
7/9/2017
6/12/2017
7/13/2017
7/3/2017
8/3/2017
7/19/2017
8/8/2017
11/21/2017
5/22/2017
7/13/2017
7/24/2017
3/26/2017

4/9/2017

Eligible Organization

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
ELIZABETH FIRE DEPT - TRAINING DIVISION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM

Contact Phone
(908) 725-5070
(609) 799-3245
(973) 903-9334
(908) 725-5070
(609) 407-6743
(732) 683-8857
(973) 285-2944
(973) 903-9334
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(908) 820-8205
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857

(908) 725-5070
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Course Title

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
HOT ISSUES IN FIRE CODE
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)

ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)

ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)

ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)

ICS 1-100 (3 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

OPERATIONS WRITTEN EXAM

ENFORCEMENT

Start Date
4/22/2017
4/27/2017
4/30/2017
6/1/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/21/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
3/7/2017
3/15/2017
3/18/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017

6/1/2017

End Date

4/27/2017
5/16/2017
4/30/2017
8/17/2017
6/12/2017
7/13/2017
7/3/2017

8/3/2017

7/19/2017
8/8/2017

11/21/2017
3/7/2017

3/15/2017
3/18/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017

6/1/2017

Eligible Organization

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SOMERSET COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING ACADEM
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
WASHINGTON TWP FIRE DISTRICT

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 799-3245
(973) 903-9334
(908) 725-5070
(609) 407-6743
(732) 683-8857
(973) 285-2944
(973) 903-9334
(732) 316-7171
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(856) 863-4000
(201) 785-5710
(732) 615-3280
(609) 465-1134
(201) 785-5710

(609) 407-6743
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS) 6/21/2017 6/21/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS) 6/29/2017 6/29/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS) 7/11/2017 7/11/2017 ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (609) 407-6743
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS) 7/19/2017  7/19/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS) 9/14/2017 9/14/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-100 (3 HRS) 11/15/2017 11/15/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 3/16/2017 3/23/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 3/16/2017 3/18/2017 BRIDGEPORT VOL FIRE DEPT (609) 467-2658
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 3/17/2017  4/3/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 3/23/2017 3/25/2017 CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR (856) 374-6191
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 3/25/2017 3/26/2017 TOMS RIVER FIRE ACADEMY (732) 255-4024
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 3/29/2017  4/1/2017  ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (609) 407-6743
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 4/3/2017 4/4/2017  MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 4/11/2017 4/20/2017 MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (973) 285-2944
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 4/25/2017 4/26/2017 ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (609) 407-6743
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 4/26/2017 4/29/2017 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
ICS 1-200 (12 HRS) 5/1/2017 5/5/2017  UNION COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (908) 654-9881
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Course Title

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-200 (12 HRS)

ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)

ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
5/9/2017
5/10/2017
6/2/2017
6/22/2017
6/26/2017
7/12/2017
9/5/2017
9/14/2017
10/2/2017
3/11/2017
3/14/2017
3/16/2017
3/19/2017
4/4/2017
4/20/2017
5/9/2017

5/16/2017

End Date
5/10/2017
5/17/2017
6/3/2017
7/6/2017
7/5/2017
7/17/2017
9/6/2017
9/21/2017
10/3/2017
3/19/2017
3/19/2017
3/19/2017
3/26/2017
4/6/2017
4/23/2017
5/11/2017

6/1/2017

Eligible Organization

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

SUSSEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(609) 702-7157
(732) 316-7171
(973) 903-9334
(609) 407-6743
(732) 316-7171
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944
(732) 316-7171
(609) 407-6743
(856) 374-6191
(609) 799-3245
(609) 702-7157
(201) 785-5710
(973) 285-2944

(973) 285-2944
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Course Title

ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-300 (H465,24 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)
ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

Thursday, March 02, 2017

NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Start Date
5/23/2017
6/5/2017
9/12/2017
10/14/2017
10/20/2017
10/31/2017
11/13/2017
3/18/2017
3/25/2017
4/1/2017
5/6/2017
5/9/2017
5/31/2017
6/7/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017

6/13/2017

End Date

5/25/2017
6/19/2017
9/14/2017
10/15/2017
10/22/2017
11/2/2017
12/4/2017
3/19/2017
3/26/2017
4/2/2017

5/7/2017

5/13/2017
6/1/2017

6/8/2017

6/14/2017
6/22/2017

6/17/2017

Eligible Organization

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY

WILLIAMSTOWN FIRE DEPT - CO. #1, INC.

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY

OCEAN COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 407-6743
(609) 702-7157
(609) 407-6743
(732) 458-0555
(856) 466-5842
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(201) 785-5710
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(609) 407-6743
(609) 799-3245
(609) 702-7157
(973) 285-2944
(609) 407-6743
(973) 285-2944

(800) 723-2088
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

ICS 1-400 (H467,14 HRS)

INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY
INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT - LOCAL DELIVERY
INSTRUCTOR LOCAL DELIVERY

INSTRUCTOR LOCAL DELIVERY

INSTRUCTOR LOCAL DELIVERY

INSTRUCTOR LOCAL DELIVERY

LOCAL DELIVERY CODE ENFORCEMENT & INSTRUCTOR
LOCAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTOR

NFA-DECISION MAKING FOR ICO (REVISED 2009)
NFA-DECISION MAKING FOR ICO (REVISED 2009)
NFA-EMERG REPONSE TO TERRORISM: BASIC CONCEPTS
NFA-HEALTH & SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER

NFA-HEALTH & SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
10/24/2017
11/18/2017
11/30/2017
12/5/2017
3/20/2017
3/22/2017
3/10/2017
4/5/2017

5/22/2017
11/12/2017
3/21/2017
4/29/2017
5/23/2017
6/10/2017
3/18/2017
3/9/2017

3/20/2017

End Date

10/25/2017
11/19/2017
12/1/2017
12/14/2017
3/20/2017
3/22/2017
3/10/2017
4/6/2017

5/22/2017
11/12/2017
6/6/2017

4/29/2017
5/25/2017
6/11/2017
3/18/2017
3/16/2017

3/30/2017

Eligible Organization

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

EVESHAM FIRE-RESCUE

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BRICK TWP FIRE ACADEMY

CAMDEN COUNTY TRAINING CTR

MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

Contact Phone
(609) 407-6743
(732) 458-0555
(973) 285-2944
(973) 285-2944
(732) 683-8857
(732) 316-7171
(732) 683-8857
(609) 983-2210
(732) 683-8857
(732) 458-0555
(856) 374-6191
(732) 683-8857
(609) 407-6743
(609) 407-6743
(732) 615-3280
(609) 702-7157

(732) 316-7171
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NJ Division of Fire Safety - Local Course Delivery Listing

Course Title

NFA-HEALTH & SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED)
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED)
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED)
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED)
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED)
NFA-INCIDENT SAFETY OFFICER (REVISED)
NFA-OPERATIONS SECTION CHIEF (L958)
NFA-PREPARATION FOR INITIAL COMPANY OPERATIONS
NFA-PREPARATION FOR INITIAL COMPANY OPERATIONS
NFA-STRATEGY & TACTICS FOR INITIAL COMPANY OPS
NFA-STRATEGY & TACTICS FOR INITIAL COMPANY OPS
NJ BASIC FIRE POLICE TRAINING COURSE

NJ BASIC FIRE POLICE TRAINING COURSE

NJ BASIC FIRE POLICE TRAINING COURSE

NJ IAAl CONFERENCE

NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Start Date
4/29/2017
3/6/2017
3/11/2017
3/18/2017
4/1/2017
4/22/2017
5/9/2017
3/6/2017
4/17/2017
7/8/2017
5/8/2017
7/19/2017
3/3/2017
3/12/2017
6/9/2017
3/8/2017

3/15/2017

End Date
4/30/2017
3/7/2017
3/12/2017
3/19/2017
4/2/2017
4/23/2017
5/18/2017
3/9/2017
4/19/2017
7/9/2017
5/10/2017
7/30/2017
3/4/2017
3/12/2017
6/10/2017
3/10/2017

3/15/2017

Eligible Organization

GLOUCESTER COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
NEW BRUNSWICK FIRE DEPT
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BURLINGTON COUNTY EMERG SERVICES TRAINING CTR

MERCER COUNTY DEMPSTER FIRE SERVICE TRAINING CTR
ATLANTIC COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY

BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY

Contact Phone
(856) 423-4127
(732) 921-0370
(609) 407-6743
(732) 316-7171
(732) 316-7171
(856) 423-4127
(732) 683-8857
(609) 407-6743
(609) 407-6743
(609) 407-6743
(609) 407-6743
(609) 407-6743
(609) 702-7157
(609) 209-8345
(609) 799-3245
(609) 407-6743

(201) 785-5710
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Course Title Start Date End Date Eligible Organization Contact Phone
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700 3/18/2017 3/18/2017 MIDDLETOWN FIRE ACADEMY (732) 615-3280
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700 4/13/2017 4/13/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700 4/13/2017 4/13/2017 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700 6/14/2017 6/14/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700 6/21/2017 6/21/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700 6/29/2017 6/29/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700 7/19/2017 7/19/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM [-700 9/14/2017 9/14/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
NWCG INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 1-700 11/15/2017 11/15/2017 BERGEN COUNTY ACADEMY LAW PUBLIC SAFETY (201) 785-5710
RAPID INTERVENTION AWARENESS 3/28/2017 3/28/2017 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
RAPID INTERVENTION AWARENESS 4/30/2017  5/2/2017 CAPE MAY COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING ACADEMY (609) 465-1134
RAPID INTERVENTION OPERATIONS 4/30/2017 5/21/2017 MONMOUTH COUNTY FIRE ACADEMY (732) 683-8857
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